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Ordem |Inscricdo |[Nome
1

000106 AFONSO JUNIOR PEREIRA CALIXTO
2 000278 ANGELA DO PRADO TAGLIEBER
3 000835 ANTONIA MENDES DA SILVA NETA
4 000206 ANTONIO JHONATTA NEIS ARAUJO
5 000817 BEATRIZ MARIA BONATO
6 000027 CARLOS EDUARDO BAGNARA BERNI
7 000673 CARLOS ROBSON MUCHA ZANETTI
8 000815 CELIENE MACHADO NERES VIEIRA
9 000718 DARA TANIA ALMEIDA DE SOUSA
10 000548 DAVID MOHR WELANG
11 000190 DENISE PEREIRA MESQUITA
12 000426 EGIDIO ALVES SAMPAIO
13 000323 ELIZANDRA DOS SANTOS SCALABRIN
14 000103 EMANOELY MOREIRA DA SILVA
15 000324 ERICA CARVALHO SANTANA
16 000766 EVESON DA SILVA E SILVA
17 000659 FAGNER SOARES DE LIMA
18 000176 FLEDSON NASCIMENTO DOS SANTOS
19 000690 FREDE RENERO VIEIRA
20 000319 GABRIELLE DA SILVA VIEIRA
21 000093 ILAILA ALVES PEREIRA
22 000860 JAIME JOSE PEREIRA DOS SANTOS
23 000666 JANDERSON BRENO MARQUES ANDRADE
24 000234 JHONNY DE OLIVEIRA
25 000460 LETICIA OLIVEIRA DE TAVEIRA
26 000248 MARIA HELENA BATISTA
27 000660 MATEUS IGOR DA SILVA ROSSINI
28 000069 MATHEUS BEZERRA DA SILVA
29 000668 PAULO COSTA DOS SANTOS
30 000121 POLIANE SILVA MENDES
31 000235 RENATO ALCANTARA DA SILVA
32 000569 RODRIGO JOSE POLGA
33 000011 RONALDO BARBOSA



34
35
36
37
38
39
40

000288
000517
000582
000171
000230
000188
000342

RONEY SANTOS DA SILVA
ROSINEI LIMA MENDONCA
TATIANE DE SOUSA ROCHA
TATIANE GERHARDT DE MOURA
THAINA MENDONCA VAZ

THALIA BARBOSA DA FONSECA
VANESSA BARBOSA NASCIMENTO

Universidade Federal do Oeste do Para - UFOPA
Curso: 101 - Engenharia Sanitaria e Ambiental - Novo
Progresso

Ordem |Inscricao |[Nome

1
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000367
000568
000061
000483
000498
000564
000242
000577
000560
000454
000125
000627
000795
000760
000485
000522
000798
000804
000663
000651
000267
000173
000858
000602
000823
000117
000469
000260
000665
000410
000250
000683
000406
000621

ADILEUSA REISSDORFER WOBETO
ALEXANDRE ARAUJO DE SOUZA
ANDRESSA LIBANORI ROCHA
BRENDA HEVELIN MUNIZ

CAMILA LEMES DE SANTANA
CLAUDIA REJANE CUNHA COSTA
DANIEL FERREIRA DE BRITO
DANIELE DA ROSA RISCYK

DEBORA CRISTINA MOURA JARDIM
DENIZE CARDOSO DE SOUSA
EDIELSON SANTOS DE CARVALHO
ELINALVA CARVALHO PEREIRA SILVA
ELIZEU DE SOUZA GAMA
EVERTON LUIZ BREUS

FABIO ALCIDES COSTA

FAGNER MARBIO PINTO DE SOUSA
FERNANDA BLOEMER

FRANCILENE RODRIGUES DE OLIVEIRA
GERLIZA RIBEIRO DIAS

GILVAN FERREIRA RIBEIRO
GISLAINE MIRANDA DE ANDRADE
HARGELL RODRIGUES BERNARDES
HELIANARA CUNHA DOS SANTOS
JANAINA DA SILVA DEMBINSKI
JHOYLER RICARDO ALVES DE SOUZA
JOAO LENO PEREIRA LOPES
JOGIANNE VIEIRA SANTOS

JOICE DE LIMA SANTOS

JONATAS SOUZA PEREIRA

JULIA RAQUEL TENORIO DOS SANTOS
JULIANE FONSECA DO NASCIMENTO
KANNANDA ARAUJO ASSUNCAO
KEMYLE LORRAINE FERREIRA MOREIRA
LEIDE DAYANA FERREIRA MESQUITA
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36
37
38
39
40
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45
46
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000378
000524
000390
000859
000143
000672
000513
000243
000025
000407
000555
000385
000168
000558
000453
000536

LUIZA FERNANDA BARBIERI

MARCUS ARTHUR SOUSA PIMENTEL
MARIA CONCEICAO COSTA ARAUJO
MARIA EDNA CUNHA DOS SANTOS
MARIA EULALIA DE SOUZA LIMA

MIRELE REGINA ZONNER

MOACELIO PEREIRA MELO

PAULO ANTONIO DOS SANTOS BATISTA
RAMONA MADARES MAGALHAES DE SOUSA
SILAS SILVA LIMA

SIMONE SILVA DA SILVA

THIAGO HENRIQUE PARENTE ALVES
VALERIA RODRIGUES DE SOUZA
VANDEMERKSON CHAVES DE SOUZA
VANDOIR REINEHR

WESLANY SOUSA DOS SANTOS CAITANO

Belém, 27 de julho de 2021.
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